&

gef GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY
INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

Food System, Land Use and Restoration Impact Program in Uzbekistan

Part I: Project Information

Name of Parent Program
Food Systems, Land Use and Restoration (FOLUR) Impact Program

GEF ID
10601

Project Type
FSP

Type of Trust Fund
GET

CBIT/NGI
CBIT
NGI

Child Project Title
Food System, Land Use and Restoration Impact Program in Uzbekistan

Countries
Uzbekistan

Agency(ies) of Child Project
FAO



Other Executing Partner(s) Executing Partner Type
Ministry of Agriculture Government

GEF Focal Area
Multi Focal Area

Taxonomy

Forest, Focal Areas, Forest and Landscape Restoration, REDD - REDD+, Agriculture, Forestry, and Other Land Use, Climate Change Mitigation, Climate Change,
Community Based Natural Resource Mngt, Protected Areas and Landscapes, Biodiversity, Productive Landscapes, Terrestrial Protected Areas, Grasslands, Biomes,
Temperate Forests, Food Security, Land Degradation, Land Cover and Land cover change, Land Degradation Neutrality, Land Productivity, Carbon stocks above or
below ground, Convene multi-stakeholder alliances, Influencing models, Strengthen institutional capacity and decision-making, Transform policy and regulatory
environments, Demonstrate innovative approache, Consultation, Type of Engagement, Stakeholders, Information Dissemination, Participation, Partnership, SMEs,
Private Sector, Individuals/Entrepreneurs, Beneficiaries, Local Communities, Non-Governmental Organization, Civil Society, Academia, Community Based
Organization, Trade Unions and Workers Unions, Strategic Communications, Communications, Behavior change, Women groups, Gender Mainstreaming, Gender
Equality, Sex-disaggregated indicators, Gender-sensitive indicators, Capacity Development, Gender results areas, Awareness Raising, Access to benefits and services,
Knowledge Generation and Exchange, Access and control over natural resources, Participation and leadership, Integrated Landscapes, Food Systems, Land Use and
Restoration, Integrated Programs, Smallholder Farming, Landscape Restoration, Sustainable Commodity Production, Deforestation-free Sourcing, Food Value Chains,
Comprehensive Land Use Planning

Rio Markers
Climate Change Mitigation
Climate Change Mitigation 1

Climate Change Adaptation
Climate Change Adaptation 0

Duration of Child Project

48 In Months

Submission Date Expected PPG Implementation Start
6/8/2020 7/6/2020

GEF Child Project Financing($) Agency Fee(S)

5,992,661.00 539,339.00






A. Project Preparation Grant (PPG)

PPG Required

PPG Amount (3)
200,000

Agency Trust Fund

FAO GET
FAO GET
FAO GET
FAO GET
LIMITS FOR PPG AMOUNT

(a) For MSPs of up to USD 2 million, the limit is up to USD 50,000;

Country

Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan

Focal Area

Climate Change

Land Degradation

Biodiversity

Multi Focal Area

(b) For FSPs up to USD 3 million, the limit is up to $100,000;

(c) For FSPs up to USD 6 million, the limit is up to USD 150,000;

(d) For FSPs up to USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 200,000; and

(e) For FSPs above USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 300,000.

Please provide justification

PPG Agency Fee ($)
18,000

Programming of Funds

CC STAR Allocation
LD STAR Allocation
BD STAR Allocation
IP FOLU Set-Aside

Total Project Costs($)

Amount($)

103,704
14,815
14,815
66,666

200,000.00

Fee($)

9,334
1,333
1,333
6,000

18,000.00

Total($)

113,038.00
16,148.00
16,148.00
72,666.00

218,000.00



After consultation with Governmental counterparts, FAO is willing to request, on an exceptional basis, an increase of the PPG amount due to the
following reasons: - The project financing amount is very close to the $6M mark to access $200K for the PPG (Only $7.5 k difference to reach the $6M
threshold) - The review process has identified a number of baseline data and information gaps. The additional $50k will be instrumental for ensuring
that the quality of analysis of key project information such as gender, biodiversity, social issues, water footprint, and others are appropriately taken
into consideration. - Most of the baseline information and primary data for this project will have to be generated through PPG financing. - COVID is
bringing an additional layer of uncertainty in project preparation and in the Agency's experience from the last 4 months, a small buffer for
contingencies and for timely sensitive adaptive management in the field is being crucial for quality design in the current context.






