

Food System, Land Use and Restoration Impact Program in Uzbekistan

Part I: Project Information
Name of Parent Program Food Systems, Land Use and Restoration (FOLUR) Impact Program
GEF ID 10601
Project Type FSP
Type of Trust Fund GET
CBIT/NGI CBIT NGI
Child Project Title
Food System, Land Use and Restoration Impact Program in Uzbekistan
Countries Uzbekistan
Agency(ies) of Child Project

Other Executing Partner(s)

Ministry of Agriculture

Executing Partner Type

Government

GEF Focal Area

Multi Focal Area

Taxonomy

Forest, Focal Areas, Forest and Landscape Restoration, REDD - REDD+, Agriculture, Forestry, and Other Land Use, Climate Change Mitigation, Climate Change, Community Based Natural Resource Mngt, Protected Areas and Landscapes, Biodiversity, Productive Landscapes, Terrestrial Protected Areas, Grasslands, Biomes, Temperate Forests, Food Security, Land Degradation, Land Cover and Land cover change, Land Degradation Neutrality, Land Productivity, Carbon stocks above or below ground, Convene multi-stakeholder alliances, Influencing models, Strengthen institutional capacity and decision-making, Transform policy and regulatory environments, Demonstrate innovative approache, Consultation, Type of Engagement, Stakeholders, Information Dissemination, Participation, Partnership, SMEs, Private Sector, Individuals/Entrepreneurs, Beneficiaries, Local Communities, Non-Governmental Organization, Civil Society, Academia, Community Based Organization, Trade Unions and Workers Unions, Strategic Communications, Communications, Behavior change, Women groups, Gender Mainstreaming, Gender Equality, Sex-disaggregated indicators, Gender-sensitive indicators, Capacity Development, Gender results areas, Awareness Raising, Access to benefits and services, Knowledge Generation and Exchange, Access and control over natural resources, Participation and leadership, Integrated Landscapes, Food Systems, Land Use and Restoration, Integrated Programs, Smallholder Farming, Landscape Restoration, Sustainable Commodity Production, Deforestation-free Sourcing, Food Value Chains, Comprehensive Land Use Planning

Rio Markers
Climate Change Mitigation
Climate Change Mitigation 1

Climate Change Adaptation
Climate Change Adaptation 0

Duration of Child Project

48 In Months

Submission Date

6/8/2020

Expected PPG Implementation Start

7/6/2020

GEF Child Project Financing(\$)

5,992,661.00

Agency Fee(\$)

539,339.00

A. Project Preparation Grant (PPG)

PPG Required

PPG Amount (\$)

PPG Agency Fee (\$)

200,000

18,000

Agency	Trust Fund	Country	Focal Area	Programming of Funds	Amount(\$)	Fee(\$)	Total(\$)
FAO	GET	Uzbekistan	Climate Change	CC STAR Allocation	103,704	9,334	113,038.00
FAO	GET	Uzbekistan	Land Degradation	LD STAR Allocation	14,815	1,333	16,148.00
FAO	GET	Uzbekistan	Biodiversity	BD STAR Allocation	14,815	1,333	16,148.00
FAO	GET	Uzbekistan	Multi Focal Area	IP FOLU Set-Aside	66,666	6,000	72,666.00
				Total Project Costs(\$)	200,000.00	18,000.00	218,000.00

LIMITS FOR PPG AMOUNT

- (a) For MSPs of up to USD 2 million, the limit is up to USD 50,000;
- (b) For FSPs up to USD 3 million, the limit is up to \$100,000;
- (c) For FSPs up to USD 6 million, the limit is up to USD 150,000;
- (d) For FSPs up to USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 200,000; and
- (e) For FSPs above USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 300,000.

Please provide justification

After consultation with Governmental counterparts, FAO is willing to request, on an exceptional basis, an increase of the PPG amount due to the following reasons: - The project financing amount is very close to the \$6M mark to access \$200K for the PPG (Only \$7.5 k difference to reach the \$6M threshold) - The review process has identified a number of baseline data and information gaps. The additional \$50k will be instrumental for ensuring that the quality of analysis of key project information such as gender, biodiversity, social issues, water footprint, and others are appropriately taken into consideration. - Most of the baseline information and primary data for this project will have to be generated through PPG financing. - COVID is bringing an additional layer of uncertainty in project preparation and in the Agency's experience from the last 4 months, a small buffer for contingencies and for timely sensitive adaptive management in the field is being crucial for quality design in the current context.